MODEL EH252

SPEC.NO EH252D70170

BB TR
FUI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD. 20111104




FIG. 100

810
060-GASKET SET 860




1 930904

REF. | 8 & & & B & a M wm = ERES | BRMRES | B & |FIG
10 1254-10101-51 b555-2 CP 1 100
20 {263-14211-03 W 37" H 44 2|6DX11DX32. 5L 100
26 [132-07AAD~50 Y=k, {¥7-I" W7 1 100
30 |044-03000-31  |#{lS-) 1|30DX45DX8B 100
40 [060-03000~20 & -Ia"TUNY 1130DX62DX16B 100
46 |X60-01500-11 | - 7YY 1{15DX36DX11B 100
50 [031-00600-20  [4"HIut"» 2|6DX14. 5L 100
60 [010-50802-90 (24} 21MBX1. 25X30L 100
75 |044-00800-10  |#{1v-1 1|8DX14DX4B 100
80 |040-11400-30 |77 5% 2|M14X1. 5X20DX12L 100
90 |021-11400-20  |h" 249t 2{14. 1DX19DX2. 3T 100

210 |254-11003-41 VAN S VU T 1 100
220 |044-03000-31 {30 1{30DX45DX8B 100
230 [060-03000-20  |&" —pA"T7UMY 1|30DX62DX16B 100
235 [X60-01500-11  [&" —a"7U0y" 1115DX35DX11B 100
250 |234~45001-01 BNy OP 1]|53DX26T N=20 100
260 |205-41901-03  |#" A" $2Y-7" 1}6DX9DX16DX26L 100
270 {230-63601-11 (#4345 - CP 2{M18X1.5 L=38+18 100
280 [021-31600-20 4" a9t 2116DX23DX1. 2T RUBBER 100
290 [254-16001-13 1" 27Yb, A" 7UUY" IV - 1{7=0.3 100
300 [001-04083-00 (7505 &' b 8|M8X1. 25X16DX30L 100
610 1270-13001-21  [¥)u4"Ayp CP 1 100
620 |264-15001-13  [K Afb, AU 1{1=0. 2 100
630 |011-01000-40 (752" & hb 4{#10X1. 25X19DXT5L 100
680 |1270-156503-03  |nyh-Hn - 1 100
690 [270-16004-13 |4 24b, mUh-An" - 1{1=3.5 100
700 1031-00600-20  {% JInt’ Y 2{6DX14. 5L 100
710 [011-00600-20  |755%° & Ib 4|M6X1. 0X14DX12L 100
810 |254-14301-01 7450 - CP 1 160
820 [254-14401-11 |7 9-4" 71—} CP 1 100
830 |246-16006-03 (X aFyk, 7" Y4 dn - 1{1=0. 8 100
840 (246-16007-13  [# 2p9h 77 -4 7" b-} 1{T1=2.0 100
860 |011-00600-20  [75%" & kb 2|M6X1. OX14DX12L 100
960 (254-99001-17 |5 a4y peyh 1 100

EH252D70170

c e HMBWRY, 91, BV




FIG. 200

310

D,DS type

N
‘ |
75

100

Ero5s T




2 9IVYNIE B AbY

REF. | SR BS |8 & & ¥ % oW O E BEES | ERNEES | B 16 |Fl6
10(254-20201-01  |4304347} CP 1{L=286 25DX60L 200
40 |023-03001-70  [x~ 4 1130. 3DX40DX0. 67 200
41(023-03001-80 [z~ -4 1{30. 3DX40DX0. 8T 200
42 (023-03001-90 |3 4 130. 3DX40DX1. 0T 200
50 (018-01800-10  |75u%" 9} 1{M18X1. 5X31DX14H 200
60 |003-10180-00 (7Y 119DX32DX2. 6T 200
70(032-30300-10 |39} 574- 1|3BX6HX16D 200
80 |005-30073-51 |4~ 1| 7BXTHX35L 200
90 |020-00800-20 |7y 18. 5DX36DX4, 5T 200
100 |001-13081-60 & bb & 7904 AY 1|MeX1. 26X16L W/SH 200
210 [254-24101-03  |" 54547} 1{L=125 70DX8B N=32 200

310 [254-22501-10 (349740 ok AY 1/100CDX28B 34D-18D 200
320 [246-23001-13  |34574v0 mYF & b 2|M8X1. 25X14. 6DX46L 200
350 [270-23301-13 |t 2but’ v 1118DX13DX56L 200
360 [270-23401-H3 |t &by 1/STD (75DX43H) 200
361 [270-23402-H3 |t Ak 110,25 0.S. (75DX43H) 200
362 [270-23403-H3 " aby 110.50 0.S. (75DX43H) 200
370 (254-23501-07  |E" AbvIY &9t 11STD (75D) 200
371 |254-23502-07  [b” AhuYuh &9k 1{0. 25 0.S. (75D) 200
372 |254-23503-07  |t" ARV £Y) 110.50 0.8. (75D) 200
380 |056-51800-10 (9447’ 2|18, 9DX1. 6 200
EH252D70170 MR Y, L




FIG. 300

239-§

220

/\/\ \,

goé Jsﬁ\\

T 340
354

350,351

D,DS type

37 35 36 34 38 l

,\g:;%
,-"‘*'f' “M.JE;

Q

870 675

EH252

270030000W01




3 AVT-9, 19V -Ab

REF. | BB & & & B & A # B = CHES | HRHSES | B @ |FiG
10 |254-31701-41 hAAAIE CP 1{L=137 96DX9B N=38 300
34 1227-38601-23  [E° 0, R7° 0% 1(3. 8DX7. 5DX14L 300
35 |254-36401-23  |YU-Aln - 1 300
36 [005-19041-00 (A7 7Ky 114. 4ADX10LX0. 8T 360
37 |003-15220-00  (2Fy7" Yoy 1 300
38{234-38701-03  [Y4-u27° %’ 1 300
50239-33301-13 37" 9k 2|26DX8DX48L 300
60 [246-33611-03 W 7" A7 Yoi’ 222, 2DX2. 9DX37L N=6.5 300
70 1246-33711-13  R7°yu9 95—+ 2{7. 6DX26DX8T 300
80 [270-33401-03  |[4v7-In" 17" 1{30DX6DX80. 3L 300
90 (270-33501-03  |13v" At 07" 1|26DX6DX80. 3L 300
95 |246-36501-03  |2bytn" B 4 300

2101270-35301-03 (7" viamy}t 215, 6DX166. 5L 300
220 1269-36002-23  |nVA-7-4 2 300
230 1269-35802-03 & Wb B F vb 2|M6X0. 756X19L SOCKET H 300
240 |017-00600-90  [fvb 21M6X0. 75X5. TH 300
260 {270-36501-03 " 48 77 1+ 1 300
340 1246-35201-03  |#" Af9b, 995 1({T=0.2 30D 8. 5DX52P 300
350 |1002-18080-00  [fvE 2|M8X1. 25X6. 5H 300
500 |270-33003-01 A7 47" CP 1 300
505 (010-50602-20  |249}F 2|M6X1. OX165L 300
540 |234-32901-03  [{vvab-% 1|T=10 25D 6. 5DX46P 300
550 1234-35902-03  |B" af9t, oval-4 2{1=0.2 25D 6. 5DX46P 300
55b [246-36001-13  |§ &FYb, 405-4 N 47 1(T=0.2 300
5566 [001-13082-80  |£" B+ & 790% AY 3|M8X1. 25X28L. W/SW 300
570 [002-38060-00 |27 +9b 2{M6XT, OX13DX6H 300
670 |024-10200-10 7" DAV} 1|2DX6DX12H 300
675 [230-43901-11 /7 CP 1 300
680 1270-45102-03  |¥3-97" 349} CP 1 300
850 |270-18001-03  [3 -1 47" 1[8DX11D FORMED 300

EH252D70170

CoL HBRY, ST, By




FIG. 317

EH252 ' 2700371 700WO1




3 4v7-9, 13V b

REF. | % & & & B & B W # wm OB BRES | BRASES | B {6 |FIG
510 |270-32626-00  |1754—F AY 1{01L BATH - 317
- 2|234-32720-08 | uEy 1 - 317
- 5|254-32710-08  [#4h A"V CP 1 - 317
- 6)234-32730-08 |57 ) 1 - 317
- 7|254-32651-08 | 4y 1 - 317
~ 55(254-32652-08 [ b5~ 1 - 317
~520 |254-~32600-08  |1LAvb CP 1|0IL BATH - 317
EH252070170 R 7 1 T S R S A




FIG. 330

EH252 270033000W01




3 AT, 1% b

REF. | & & & & B & a W 4 B = BRES | BRUGES | B 6 |FIG
310 |270-30102-01 377 CP [ 330
320 [264-34203-01  |v75-hn" - CP 1 330
360 [0165-20600-90  |39E" 5" & bb 4|M6X13DX10L 330
430[270-34801-03 |13/ -2k N (7" N -CP| 1 330
365{001-10081-60  [& Wb & T4 AY 1 330
361[{015-20601-00  [49E" ¥4 & bk 1 330

EH252D70170 MM, ST By




FIG. 400

EH252

270040000W01




A4 H Nt AN -

REF. | 8 & & & B & B W # = EHES | HRMAES | B i |Fl6
10 1254-42301-23 1" W '~ 1 400
20 [246-42201-23 (4" W FU4IE 1 400
26 |003-11080-00 |79 118. 5DX18DX1. 6T 400
30 {254-42701-01 ¥Ryl op 1 400
40 |254~42801-03  [myF 27" 1" 1(6DX0. 5DX102L N=13 400
50 |003-13060-00  |49v7° 2|6DX12DX0. 8T 400
60 [001-14063-00 (& Wb & Ty AY 1|M6X1. OX30L W/W, SH 400
70 (018-60600-20  [f¥F 1{M6X1. 0X4. 9H SQUARE 400
80 |254-42501-13  |H" W FR7° Uy’ 1(8DX0. 7DX43L N=16.5 400

310 |270-43302-00  [AL" -} avbn-) AY 1 400
330 |227-43601-03 /7 1 400
340 1270-43501-03  [AMWT° 7" -} 1 400
345 1004-31042-50  12%Y1, n* oAy} 11M4X0. 7X25L 400
346 1269-45503-03 (74N WAYRRTT MY 115DX0. 6DX30L, N=10.5 400
350 1227-45002-03  |A7° sy THA 1 400
360 (004-31063-00  [A%Ya 1{M6XT. 0X30L 400
3170 |002-27060-00 |tV 1{M6X1. 0X3. 6H 400
380 j011-00600-50  {75%" & b 1|M6X1. CX13DX20L 400
410 (270-44201-03  |24¥7" 349b 1 400
440 [004-31040-80  (29"2 1{M4X0. 7X8L 400
450 [002-27060-00  [fb 1iH6X1. 0X3. 6H 400
EH252D70170 C o, HMRY, AT, =Y




FIG. 500

EH252 | "~ 270050000W01




Ik MY s VY

REF. | 83 & & 2 B % A R # w OB EEES | HRBSES | B 6 |Fl6
10 [254-52832-01  |7°09n9%" U)" CP 2 1\D Y-PIPING RED - 500
20 {073-20054-70  |37° 4, bo-F v-Y 1/60D 6757~ 500
21|270-95101-03 [543, 35 15095 6757- 500
351270-91802-03  |38° 1, I0Y vh—h 138X38 JAPAN - 500
40 |011-00600-20  |730%" & b 5(M6X1. 0X14DX12L - 500
90 |254-52701-03 |~y i - 1 - 500

220 [011-00600-10  [750%" & b 4{H6X1. OX14DX10L - 500
FH252D70170 Coe o HMMAY, 9T, B =Y




FIG. 520

EH252 270052000W01




5 990y, ATy

REF. | &0 & & & e a % # wm = EEES | HRMaES | £ | Fl6
210 1270-50201-20  [Y3{hR5-% AY 1B 170PD 520
- 11270-50115-08  |An" 43827° o0 1 520
- 2]270-50120-08  |U-B i 520
- 3]270-50110-28  |z%-% n-7° i 520
- 41261-50100-18  |35-4/7° 1 520
- b 270-50126-08  |5F1y}b 2 520
- 61227-60131-08 (24933527 o 1 520
- 71227-50135-08  |V5-ua7 0y 2 520
- 8 [270-50261-08  |3FIYbh 44 1 520
- 11(270-50145-18 {253 77 1 520
- 49)221-50162-08  |tYbay2 1 520
EH252D70170 v, HMWWRY, 9T, -




FIG.

600

=170

EH252

270060000WO01




6 71-I), h-7 Yhoh

REF. | 8 & & & B om A m # B = TRES | BRESES | B f|FI6
10 1254-61535-01 72-Ih 544CP 1{6L W/GAUGE Y RED 600
20 [073-20049-80  [37° 3, 3~V 1 600
30 |043-04300-15  |72-IW4u94197 COP 1]42. 5DX68DX14H 600
40 |205-66001-11 71-1)2403 CP 1{36DX46DX43H 600
45 |064-80012-00  [Jz-1M" -¥" CP 1 600
46 [014-50500-40 (2441, Aviayl 21M5X0. 8X10L 600
80 [085-10608-80 (387" -n" 47" 1j6DX12DX170L 600
90 |066-11100-20  |f-2H77° 2[11. 5DX8BX0. 7T 600
63 1001-13082-00  |& Wb & 7YY AY 4|M8X1, 25X201. W/SW 600

170 |254-62601-01 Ja-Tv 47 CP 1 600
172 [085-10604-40  |51"-n" {7 1 600
1731056-11100-20  |%-25307° 2|11. 5DX8BX0. 1T 600
176 [085-10609-00  |50° - 47 1]6DX12DX550L 600
176 [056-11100-20  {F-2457 2|11, 5DX8BX0. 7T 600
179 |085-10601-60  [314" - 47" 1 600
180 |066-11100-20  [§-24707° 2[11. 5DX8BX0. 7T 600
181 234-67101-03  |71-7" 13H% 1 600
183 [056-60001-70 {977 118. 5DX10BX95L.X0. 71T 600

EH252D70170

c o, MWW RY, 91, B =Y




FIG. 630

SID

50-4 —ED 509

505}5&;\%‘\
S 5015

o %\ " %—50-8

<§>-5<}-¢
€3 50-2

g’-?— 50-3
fes-s0-10

EH252 270063000W01




6 71-IW, -7 Yhvh

REF. | %% & & & B R AW # 1] EEES | BRDAES B @ (FIG
50 |064-20113-00  [73-ZhabL-1 AY 1 6993- 630
— 1064-20002-20  [7445 1 - 630
-~ 2(064-20002-30  [h° Ak} 1 - 630
- 3064-20071-10  |#y7’ 1 - 630
-~ 4|064-20003-20  {#u} { - 630
- 5064-20002-50 |1 24} 2 ~6992 630
- 7(064-20002-40 |1 Uy 3K Bb i ~6992 630
- 8|064-20027-90  [# b 1 - 630
- 0|064-20003-30 [0~ 1 - 630
~ 10 |064-20024~10  |ay3ub 1 - 630
~ 15 |064-20032-30  [37" Yv4* 1 - 630
EH252070170 MM Y, 8T, K-y




FIG. 640

210
{

210-23

B
21(}-3\(@4g ” p108
2104\5--
2102 ~ %3_210,9
210114? 210- ?}?

e—efu-g;
&—210-
210- 101~ 2 / 210-5 &—210-13
210-102 ==  ,° / I
| <L S————210-40
| ~ ,r““‘“ 21041
R ;{\Tsz 15
'<Q_;mf,_—21o-45
210-22—a,_SUF e 21044
[ ¢ 2 510-14
210-20 ﬂ — 210-24
210~2t4———~g
210—18———-'CE§
2'“‘19——@5%3 A-—210-28

T St 21029
214016 E:h)ﬁf .
W,

EH252

270064000W01




6 71-Ih, W=7 YAk

REF. | 8 & & & MR A H # 1% THES | BRMRES | B @|FI6
210 |254-62332-10  15¥7" L} AY f - 640
- 1239-62535-08  |anyhan 47" 1 - 640
- 2|209-62351-08 ¥ 2 - 640
- 3|254-62525-08  |#3-4 W7 1 - 640
- 4(237-62451-08  [zhY1 2 - 640
- 5{157-62420-08 |\ 40yby T9} 1]#46. 3 - 640
- 6254-62305-08 |7 ¥ab 1 - 640
- 7|206-62446-08 |37 Yy’ 1 - 640
- 81234-62521-08  [F3-Aln" ~A 1 - 640
- 9]239-62560-08  |yuy’ 1 - 640
- 11254-62531-08  |RY VYT I-A 1 - 640
- 12|150-62358-08  |# It 1 - 640
- 13}226-62550-08  [yv4* 1 - 640
- 14(224-62312-18  |=-}" ) AY 1 - 640
- 15|214-62515-08  |t"> 1 - 640
- 16 [234-62552-08  |70-F&" 7 -A 1 - 640
- 171207-62345-08  |{v4-poysy 1 - 640
- 18 (206-62540-08 | Y4y 1 - 640
- 19234-62506-08  [70-}-A 1 - 640
- 20 [254-62440-08 |1~y /) | - 640
- 21 [246-62425-08  |¥" 1YY i ~ 640
- 22 |248-62400-08  |A-v¥ 1} 1[#105 - 640
- 23(227-62450-08 [+ Bb 1 - 640
- 24 |224-62569-18  |pyy7 1 - 640
- 28|224-62450-08  [a4Y1 1 - 640
- 291209-62445-08 |27 yvd* 1 - 640
- 40 |246-62435-08 |7 ¥Ab AbYa i - 640
- 41|230-62446-08 |7 Yu¥ 1 - 640
- 44{107-62410-08  |17¥" yb 1 - 640
- 45(248-62410-08  |17¥" zyb 1 - 640
- 61[247-62550-08  [v97° 1 - 640
- 62 [236-62680-08 |- 1 - 640
-101 |166-62351-08  |n" y&y t - 640
-102 {106-62392-08  |¥-h 1 - - 640
EH252D70170 ;B RY, 91 5=




FIG. 700

EH252 270070000W01




1 IVhM)9H T N 42

REF. |8 R & & I # i THES | ARMAES | B @ |FIG
10 |234-70203~11  [234%4-) CP 1 700
11 (254-79430-41 |44 =y%3v3{) CP 1 700
30 [001-14062-50 & b & TUUY AY 2|M6X1. OX25L WA, Sif 700
12(227-79632-01  |F4-¥" 34 1 700
35/004-35062-50 [ )k & T AY 2 700
170|206-75501-01  |45u7° 1 700
80(226-75501-01 14" miyh 1 700
176[004~31060-80  |z4Y19 1 700
90 {056-60001-90  }4557° 118DX10BX1. 5T NYLON 700

100 [065-01400-31  [an'~47" 354" 1|NGK B6HS 700
110 [065-50000-51  [an" =47 35" #497° 1 760
EH252D70170 coh o, HMBARY, I, K Y




FIG. 900

10 410

EH252 270080000W01




9 7se4Y-2°
REF. | BRES |8 & & # #| B = FEES | EHRBS

0

&S | B {&|FICG

n

10]227-90301-10  {7H44Y9-p49t 1 - 900
410 (226-45002-13  [U5-u27° Uy’ 1112-6DX1. 2DX66L N=12 - 900
1 900

147-1401-01 15" 44} L9FI7419-

EH252D70170 C o HMWAY, BI, B -y




FIG. 310

CHIMNEY

VT EE— AT




3 AuT-h, Th ANy IvbY) BREEHUA

REF. | &% & & & B a8 H 4 wm B THES | ERISES {f | FIG.
510{254-32613-30  [17-)U-+-AY 1 310
-2]234-36003-08 w9l 1 310
-3|207-32690-08 5" niy} 1 310
5201234-32607-07  {zbivpeyt 1 310
3 VT4, 19 -Ab TER&K
670 |024-10200-10 (4" iyt 1|2DX6DX12H

680 |270-45102-03

F3-97° 39 CP




